2019-12-08
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20119110 - Qualification - 09000 Foix
Catégorie S

FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Laura Pellicer Canoe Kayak Toulousain 118.1+4 - 122.1 | 376.37 | 469.86

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe 109.34+0 - 109.34 | 407.89 | 362.85

C2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Violaine Truche - Laetitia Canoe Kayak Toulousain 132.96+0 - 132.96 | 383.34 | 457.85

Thueux

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Laura Pellicer Canoe Kayak Toulousain 104.02+0 - 104.02 | 248.1 | 228.08
2 3 Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 107.44+0 - 107.44 | 288.14 | 192.56
3 4 Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 115.82+0 - 115.82 | 386.24 | 329.53
4 5 Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 115.22+2 - 117.22 | 402.63 | 268.01
5 7 Laetitia Thueux Canoe Kayak Toulousain 120.22+4 - 124.22 | 484.56 | 421.2
6 10 | Marie-zelia Lafont Orthez Nautique C.k. - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 William Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie 96.71+0 - 96.71 309.7 | 146.12
2 7 Antoine Laye C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 102.13+2 = 104.13 | 407.85 | 250.67
3 9 Quentin Clerc Albi Kayak Canoe 104.82+0 - 104.82 | 416.98 | 389.56
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Paul Pradalie

Ugo Rolland
Antonin Dalaine
Pierre-yves Lebreton
Florian Torche

Brice Nurit

Mehdi Laidet

Thomas Bisetto

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
S.a.m.c.k. Merignac

Canoe Kayak Du Val D'albret

103.84+2
106.68+2
107.5+2
110.6+0
108.93+4
121.72+2
133.97+8
129.11+54

105.84
108.68
109.5
110.6
112.93
123.72
141.97
183.11

430.47
468.04
478.89
493.44
524.26
666.99
908.39
1452.5

503.99

486.78
390.94
368.65
938.69
897.09
605.96




